5332

~NO.1850584

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

430A #YUnN7Lb—% Cutting Brake

JIRmZH

14

/

3
9 12
s
\
5
R MaRES SRR Bl = s |=E RS w &
i
Ehaml  FS ek |BE RO | # & oL %

NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS

1 5332 4301 000 |)v% LINK R 1 ~N0.1850584

1 5332 4301 001 |yv% LINK R 1 D |NO.1850585~

2 0796 0161 815 |DU7'y¥a BUSH HE 2 [16x18x15 ~NO.1850584

2 0796 0161 825 |DU7'v¥a BUSH [ES 1 ]16x18x25 D |NO.1850585~

3 0742 0101 200 |EYvY" RING EFR 1 |20

4 5310 4301 000 |hYn7'L—% BRAKE 4 1

5 F301 0108 000 |FFvh NUT W2 E] 2 |M8

6 K710 0108 020 |Fi'JLb BOLT IZ 1 |M8 x 20(7T)

7 3646 4845 000 |Oyk BOLT 2 A 1

8 3208 3410 000 [4=vivy9l TURNBUCKLE |Ie1%%411 1 |M8 x50

9 5332 4308 000 [& Vb BOLT 2 A 1

10 A301 0108 003 [F9b NUT IR RE 1 |M8

11 A301 2108 003 [F9b NUT B2 RE 1 |M8E

12 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHER fEs 2 |18x18x1.6

13 0520 0125 016 |7tV PIN SPLIT T4 2 [25x16

14 3205 2004 000 |Z7"vY" SPRING L 1

15 5332 4311 000 |7'L—t PLATE BRAR 1

CMX224 —b59— 2011/September




	MENU BACK: 


